BDP Summer Program 2023 Cohort

Recipient

Year

Schoo

Major/s

BDP Faculty

BDP Divisions

Malu (Malavika) Aiyer-

Ramavarjula

Iris Ambuehl

Lidie Ataoguz
Austin Chen

Emily (Xinyan) Deng
Kamran Eslami

Oluwatoyosi Fowowe

Jennifer Hu
Michaella Huertas
Shuhan Jia
Shirlene John
Davin Kim

Tanvi Kosuri

Brianna Lee

Evan Li

Margaret Li

Amy Liu

Alan (Shuming) Mao
Nasreen Naqvi
Kayra Ali Ozturan
Michelle Ren
Daniela Rodriguez
Risha Roy

Sidney Rucker
Abigail Russman
Farid Shahid
Thomas Wang

Amanda (Haojun) Xu

Zayn Zaidi
Jingyan Zhang

Vicky (Yiwei) Zhu

2025

2025
2025
2025
2024
2023

2026

2026
2024
2026
2025
2026
2024

2026

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2026
2026
2024
2026
2026
2024
2024
2026

2026

2024
2026

2026

WSE

KSAS
KSAS
KSAS
WSE
KSAS

KSAS

KSAS
KSAS
KSAS
KSAS
KSAS
KSAS

KSAS

KSAS
KSAS
KSAS
WSE
KSAS
KSAS
KSAS
KSAS
KSAS
KSAS
KSAS
WSE
KSAS

WSE

WSE
WSE

KSAS

Computer Science

Molecular & Cellular Biology
International Studies
Molecular & Cellular Biology
Applied Math & Statistics
Public Health Studies

Pre-major

Pre-major
Biophysics
Pre-major
Anthropology
Pre-major
Public Health Studies

Pre-major

Public Health Studies
Neuroscience
Neuroscience

Biomedical Engineering
Public Health Studies
Pre-major
Pre-major
Neuroscience
Pre-major
Pre-major
Public Health Studies
Biomedical Engineering
Pre-major
Chemical & Biomolecular
Engineering
Biomedical Engineering
Applied Math & Statistics

Pre-major

Paul Ferraro

Jeff Coller
Vesla Weaver
Chi Van Dang
Paul Ferraro
Eliana Perrin

Kathy McDonald

Rick Huganir
Nicole Baumgarth
Chi Van Dang
Lisa Cooper
Arturo Casadevall
Jeremy Shiffman

Kathy McDonald

Rick Huganir
Eliana Perrin
Patricia Janak
Steven Salzberg
Jeff Coller
Carl Wu
Nicole Baumgarth
Patricia Janak
Arturo Casadevall
Vesla Weaver
Lisa Cooper
Andy Feinberg
Chuck Bennett

Steven Salzberg

Steven Salzberg
Rachel Green

Kathy McDonald

CBS, WSE, BSPH

SoM, KSAS
KSAS
SoM, BSPH
CBS, WSE, BSPH
SoM, SoN
SoN, SoM, BSPH,
WSE
SoM, KSAS
BSPH, SoM
SoM, BSPH
SoM, BSPH, SoN
BSPH, SoM
BSPH, SAIS
SoN, SoM, BSPH,
WSE
SoM, KSAS
SoM, SoN
KSAS, SoM
SoM, WSE, BSPH
SoM, KSAS
KSAS, SoM
BSPH, SoM
KSAS, SoM
BSPH, SoM
KSAS
SoM, BSPH, SoN
SoM, BSPH, WSE
KSAS, APL

SoM, WSE, BSPH

SoM, WSE, BSPH
SoM, KSAS

SoN, SoM, BSPH,
WSE



BDP Summer Program 2022 Cohort

Recipient

Year

School

Major/s

BDP Faculty

BDP Divisions

Rebekah Berhane
Shrey Bhatt

Samhi (Samhitha)
Boppana

lan Chiu

Kora Coker

Rawan Elshobaky
Devin Green

Ariamna Herrera Miret

Richard Hu
Fabrice Ingabire

Malik Issa-Adamou

Joyce Ker

Divya Konduru

Marvin Larweh

Amy Liu
Amy Liu

Celina Liu

Nick (Tuxun) Lu

Wenxuan Lu

Emilia Mannstadt

Shafkat Meraj

Anika Misra

Kevin Nguyen
Seti Norris

Faith Obilo

Rishy (Rishyanth) Peela

Michael Prieto
Lia Sanchez Ramirez

Emily Sperring

2023

2025

2025

2023

2023

2025

2023

2023

2024

2024

2025

2023

2024

2025

2025
2025

2023

2024

2023

2024

2023

2023

2023
2024

2024

2024

2024
2024

2024

KSAS

KSAS

KSAS

KSAS

KSAS

KSAS
KSAS

KSAS

KSAS
WSE

KSAS

KSAS

KSAS

WSE

WSE
KSAS

KSAS

WSE

WSE

KSAS

KSAS

KSAS;
WSE
WSE
KSAS

KSAS

KSAS

KSAS
KSAS

WSE

Molecular & Cellular Biology
History of Science, Medicine, &
Technology

Molecular & Cellular Biology

Molecular & Cellular Biology;
Psychology

Medicine, Science & the Humanities

Molecular & Cellular Biology

Political Science
Molecular & Cellular Biology;
Psychology

Molecular & Cellular Biology
Computer Science

Neuroscience

Medicine, Science & the Humanities

Cognitive Science; Public Health
Studies

Biomedical Engineering

Biomedical Engineering
Neuroscience
Molecular & Cellular Biology; Public
Health Studies
Applied Math & Statistics;
Computer Science
Applied Math & Statistics;
Computer Science

Psychology; Public Health Studies

Natural Sciences Area; Public Health

Studies
Molecular & Cellular Biology;
Computer Science
Biomedical Engineering

Physics

Natural Sciences Area; Public Health
Studies

Economics; Neuroscience

Molecular & Cellular Biology
Molecular & Cellular Biology
Environmental Health &
Engineering

Rachel Green

Rachel Green

Jeremy Shiffman

Rong Li

Lisa Cooper

Christopher Chute

Vesla Weaver

Rachel Green

Steven Salzberg
David Sing

Rexford Ahima

Jessica Fanzo

Eliana Perrin

Kathy McDonald

Arturo Casadevall
Jessica Gill

Carl Wu

Sabine Stanley

Nilanjan Chatterjee

Lisa Cooper
Eliana Perrin

Steven Salzberg

Carl Wu
Chuck Bennett

Kathy McDonald

Kathy McDonald

Jeff Coller
Arturo Casadevall

Paul Ferraro

SoM, KSAS

SoM, KSAS

BSPH, SAIS

SoM, WSE

SoM, BSPH, SoN

SoM, SoN, BSPH
KSAS

SoM, KSAS

SoM, WSE, BSPH
KSAS

SoM, BSPH, SoN

BSPH, SAIS

SoM, SoN

SoN, SoM, BSPH,
CBS, WSE
BSPH, SoM
SoN, SoM

KSAS, SoM

KSAS, APL

BSPH, SoM

SoM, BSPH, SoN

SoM, SoN

SoM, WSE, BSPH

KSAS, SoM
KSAS, APL
SoN, SoM, BSPH,
CBS, WSE
SoN, SoM, BSPH,
CBS, WSE
SoM, KSAS
BSPH, SoM

CBS, WSE, BSPH



Austin Sponaugle

Vishnu Srinivasan
Atri Surapaneni

Nupook (Naranpraphai)

Suthisamphat
Will (William) Sykes
Noah Trudeau

Julia Wang

Chris (Le) Wang
Patrick Winguth

Zoe (Zuer) Xie

Hanbei Zhou

Elizabeth Zuerblis

2025

2025
2025

2025

2024

2024

2024

2025
2024

2024

2025

2025

KSAS

KSAS
KSAS

WSE

KSAS

KSAS

WSE

KSAS
KSAS
KSAS;
WSE
KSAS;
WSE
WSE

Molecular & Cellular Biology;
Psychology
Physics
Public Health Studies

Psychology; Public Health Studies

Chemical & Biomolecular
Engineering
French; Medicine, Science & the
Humanities

Public Health Studies

Computer Science
Public Health Studies

Biology; Computer Science

Neuroscience; Neuroscience

Biomedical Engineering

Jeff Coller

Sabine Stanley
Jessica Gill

Paul Ferraro

Lawrence Jackson

Kathy McDonald

Lisa Cooper

David Sing
Lawrence Jackson

Christopher Chute

lan Phillips

Rong Li

SoM, KSAS
KSAS, APL
SoN, SoM

CBS, WSE, BSPH

KSAS

SoN, SoM, BSPH,
CBS, WSE

SoM, BSPH, SoN

KSAS
KSAS

SoM, SoN, BSPH

KSAS

SoM, WSE



BDP Summer Program 2021 Cohort

Recipient

Year

School

Major/s

BDP Faculty

BDP Divisions

Enam Akasreku 2023 KSAS Molecular & Cellular Biology Rexford Ahima SoM, BSPH, SoN
Rebekah Berhane 2023 KSAS Molecular & Cellular Biology Rachel Green SoM, KSAS
Tad Berkery 2024 WSE Computer Science Nilanjan Chatterjee BSPH, SoM
Ashley Choi 2023 WSE Environmental Engineering Paul Ferraro CBS, WSE, BSPH
WSE Applied Math & Statistics, Publi
Renee Ge 2022 / ppliedVia HSHCS, FUBIC  christopher Chute  SoM, SoN, BSPH
KSAS Health Studies
Alec Gonzaga 2023 KSAS Neuroscience Rexford Ahima SoM, BSPH, SoN
Alina (Jingwen) Guo 2023 WSE Biomedical Engineering Steven Salzberg SoM, WSE, BSPH
Ariamna Herrera Miret 2023 KSAS Molecular & Cellular Biology Rachel Green SoM, KSAS
Jacob Heinz 2022 WSE Biomedical Engineering Steven Salzberg SoM, WSE, BSPH
Fabrice Ingabire 2024 WSE Computer Science David Sing KSAS
Bi dical Engi ing, C t
Sheila lyer 2024  Wwsp  -lomedicaltngineering, LompUter i o en salzberg  SoM, WSE, BSPH
Science
Jay (Young Woo) Jung 2023 KSAS Economics Paul Ferraro CBS, WSE, BSPH
Celia Lane 2022 KSAS International Studies Paul Ferraro CBS, WSE, BSPH
KSAS N i , Applied Math & .
Karl (Sangwon) Lee 2022 / SElfEsles _pP'e @ Christopher Chute  SoM, SoN, BSPH
WSE Statistics
WSE Applied Math & Statistics, Physics,
Andrew (Yigi) Liu 2023 / Applied Ma atSties, FhysIcs Chuck Bennett KSAS, APL
KSAS Mathematics
WSE C ter Sci , Phsyics, o
Rongrong Lu 2023 / omputer C|ence' Syies David Sing KSAS
KSAS Mathematics
Molecular & Cellular Biology, Publi
Ellie Mattoon 2024 KSAs orecuiar & LEnUlar BIology, FUBIC A tiro Casadevall BSPH, SoM
Health Studies
Molecular & Cellular Biology,
Kaiti (Kaitlin) Ness 2024 KSAS olectiar & Leflliar BIology Carl Wu KSAS, SoM
Spanish
2021 WSE
Jiawei Peng / Computer Science, Mathematics Rama Chellappa WSE, SoM
(Dec) KSAS
Emily Sperring 2024 WSE Environmental Engineering Paul Ferraro CBS, WSE, BSPH
Molecular & Cellular Biology, Publi
Kelly (Zepei) Xie 2023 Ksas orecuiar & Lenuiar Biology, FUBIC Carl Wu KSAS, SoM
Health Studies
Barry Xu 2024 KSAS Molecular Biology, Neuroscience Carl Wu KSAS, SoM
Public Health Studies, East Asian
Han Zhang 2023 KSAS Studies, Medicine, Science & Jeremy Shiffman BSPH, SAIS
Humanities
. WSE/ . .
Jack (Jingyu) Zhang 2023 KSAS Computer Science, Mathematics Rama Chellappa WSE, SoM
Dingling (Dinglingyu) . .
2022 KSAS Molecular & Cellular Biology Rong Li SoM, WSE

Zhou



BDP Summer Program 2020 Cohort

Recipient
Muhammad Abidi
Jordan Adams
Lucie Afko

Charles Agyemang

Tanuj (Sritanuj) Alapati

Kirtana Ananth
Ajay (Ajaykarthik)
Ananthakrishnan

Livia Anderson
Leta (Leteme) Ashebo

Morgan Buchanan
Carlos Buri-Nagua

Tongtong Chen

Sakshi Chopra

Alex (Alexander) Correa
Pat Dye

Nathaniel Eisenberg
Sarah Elbasheer

Niola Etienne
Marissela Gomez
Maxine (Xutong) Gong
Nicole Hada

Subin Han

Vinu (Vinayak) Harihar

Jessie (Jiagi) He

Jacob Heinz

Paul (Donghyun) Jeong

Jalen Jones

Ben (Benjamin) Keller
Emma KurtzFreilich

Year
2023
2022
2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

2023

2021

2022

2022

2021

2022

2023

2021

2021

2022

2021

2022

2022

2021

2021
2021

School
KSAS
KSAS
KSAS

KSAS

WSE
KSAS

KSAS

KSAS
KSAS

KSAS
KSAS

KSAS
KSAS
WSE
WSE

WSE
KSAS

KSAS

WSE

WSE/
KSAS
KSAS

KSAS

KSAS/
WSE
KSAS/
WSE

WSE

WSE

KSAS

KSAS
KSAS

Major/s
Molecular & Cellular Biology
Writing Seminars; English
Physics

Philosophy

Computer Science; Applied Math &
Statistics
Neuroscience

Neuroscience

Neuroscience; Medicine, Science &
the Humanities
Public Health Studies
Environmental Science; Molecular &
Cellular Biology

Public Health Studies

Mathematics
Neuroscience
Materials Science & Engineering

Environmental Engineering
Computer Science; Applied Math &
Statistics
History of Science, Medicine &
Technology

Medicine, Science & the Humanities

Environmental Engineering
Applied Math & Statistics;
Molecular & Cellular Biology
Public Health Studies

Cognitive Science; Psychology

Biophysics; Applied Math &
Statistics
International Studies; Sociology;
Applied Math & Statistics

Biomedical Engineering

Chemical & Biomolecular
Engineering

Public Health Studies

Physics; Political Science
Economics; International Studies

BDP Faculty
Carl Wu
Christopher Cannon
Chuck Bennett

Rexford Ahima

Nilanjan Chatterjee
Patricia Janak

Jessica Fanzo

Jessica Fanzo
Kathryn McDonald

Paul Ferraro

Lisa Cooper

Steven Salzberg
Arturo Casadevall
Rachel Green
Paul Ferraro

Alexander Szalay
Jeremy Shiffman

Vesla Weaver
Ashani Weeraratna
Andrew Feinberg
Ellen MacKenzie
Christopher Chute
Taekjip Ha
Vesla Weaver
Steven Salzberg
Rong Li

Lisa Cooper

Chuck Bennett
Matthew Kahn

BDP Divisions
KSAS, SoM
KSAS
KSAS, APL

SoM, BSPH, SoN

BSPH, SoM
KSAS, SoM

SAIS, BSPH

SAIS, BSPH
SoN, SoM, WSE

CBS, WSE, BSPH

SoM, BSPH, SoN

SoM, WSE, BSPH
BSPH, SoM
SoM, KSAS

CBS, WSE, BSPH

KSAS, WSE

BSPH, SAIS

KSAS
BSPH, SoM
SoM, BSPH, WSE
BSPH, SoM

SoM, SoN, BSPH

SoM, KSAS, WSE

KSAS

SoM, WSE, BSPH

SoM, WSE

SoM, BSPH, SoN

KSAS, APL
KSAS, CBS



Eric Lin

Andrew (Yiqi) Liu

Rongrong Liu
Sebastian Llaca

Sophia Lou

Owen McManus
Micki (Michaela) Paugh

Victoria Qu

Josh (Joshua) Robichaud
Lucas Rodriguez

Izzy (Isabella) Rubin

Jason Rutberg
Isabella Saria
Taharat Sheikh

Xiao Tong
Niki Trivedi

Robab Vaziri

Joodh Waleedh
Ashley Wang
Ivy Wang

Olivia (Siging) Wang
Brian Wen

Aaron Wiegand
Lauren Williams
Adam Winter
Tiffany Wong
Serena Wu

Kelly (Zepei) Xie
Yiyang Xu

Fateha Zannath

Yuqi Zhang

Lily (Zihui) Zhu

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2022

2021

2022

2021
2022

2023

2021
2022
2022

2022

2022

2021

2022

2022

2021

2021

2023
2022

2023

2023

2023

WSE/
KSAS
WSE/
KSAS
WSE/
KSAS
KSAS

KSAS

KSAS
KSAS

WSE

KSAS
KSAS
KSAS

WSE/
KSAS
KSAS

KSAS

KSAS
KSAS

KSAS

KSAS
KSAS
KSAS

KSAS
KSAS
WSE
KSAS
KSAS

KSAS
WSE/
KSAS
KSAS

KSAS

KSAS

WSE

KSAS

Materials Science & Engineering;
Public Health Studies
Applied Math & Statistics;
Mathematics; Physics
Computer Science; Mathematics;
Physics
International Studies

Public Health Studies

Economics

International Studies
Chemical & Biomolecular
Engineering

Physics
Public Health Studies
Psychology

Applied Math & Statistics;
Economics
Public Health Studies

Neuroscience; Sociology

Neuroscience
Public Health Studies

Public Health Studies

Molecular & Cellular Biology
Biophysics
Economics, International Studies
Molecular & Cellular Biology;
Biophysics
Mathematics

Biomedical Engineering
Cognitive Science
Molecular & Cellular Biology

Behavioral Biology
Applied Math & Statistics;
Neuroscience
Molecular & Cellular Biology
Mathematics; Philosophy

Publlc Health Studies

Biomedical Engineering, Computer
Science

Public Health Studies

Taekjip Ha
Chuck Bennett

David Sing
Jessica Fanzo

Lisa Cooper

Kathryn McDonald
Jessica Fanzo

Rong Li

Alexander Szalay
Jeremy Shiffman

Kathryn McDonald

Matthew Kahn
Jessica Fanzo
Kathryn McDonald

Patricia Janak
Arturo Casadevall

Kathryn McDonald

Rachel Green
David Sing
Jessica Fanzo

Arturo Casadevall
Alexander Szalay
Kathryn McDonald
Paul Ferraro
Andrew Feinberg
Ashani Weeraratna
Richard Huganir

Carl Wu
Christopher Cannon

Kathryn McDonald

Nilanjan Chatterjee

Kathryn McDonald

SoM, KSAS, WSE

KSAS, APL

KSAS
SAIS, BSPH
SoM, BSPH, SoN

SoN, SoM, BSPH,
CBS, WSE
SAIS, BSPH

SoM, WSE

KSAS, WSE

BSPH, SAIS
SoN, SoM, BSPH,
CBS, WSE

KSAS, CBS

SAIS, BSPH
SoN, SoM, BSPH,
CBS, WSE
KSAS, SoM
BSPH, SoM
SoN, SoM, BSPH,
CBS, WSE
SoM, KSAS
KSAS
SAIS, BSPH

BSPH, SoM

KSAS, WSE
SoN, SoM, BSPH,
CBS, WSE
CBS, WSE, BSPH

SoM, BSPH, WSE
BSPH, SoM
SoM, KSAS

KSAS, SoM
KSAS
SoN, SoM, BSPH,
CBS, WSE

BSPH, SoM

SoN, SoM, BSPH,
CBS, WSE



BDP Summer Program 2019 Cohort

Recipient

Year

School

Major/s

BDP Faculty

BDP Divisions

Akhila Annadanam

Axel Bax
Jillian Bukstel

Anna Burkholder

Alex (Alexander) Chang
Keyi Cheng

Andrew Cho

Wil (William ) Cho

Isa (Isabella) Cook
Kaba (Mariam) Diakite

Ceylin Elmasli

Ben (Benjamin) Fry

Swati (Mahashweta)
Gayen

Brian Gu

Saianeesh Haridas
lan Hernandez
Caroline Hoerrner
Rowan lbrahim

Nate (Nathan) Ji

Preethi Kaliappan
Grace Kanja
Zoya Khan

Emily Lee
Andrew Massoud

Jonathan Movsik

Liza (Elizaveta)
Naydanova
Sasha Novack

Jen (Jenlu) Pagnotta
Alix Park

Fiona Pat

2022

2021
2021

2021

2020

2022

2021

2021

2021
2020

2021

2022

2020

2021
2020
2020
2021
2020

2022

2022
2021
2020

2021

2021

2021

2022

2020

2022

2021

2020

KSAS

KSAS
KSAS
WSE/
KSAS
WSE/
KSAS
KSAS/
WSE

KSAS

WSE

KSAS
KSAS

WSE

KSAS

KSAS

KSAS
KSAS
WSE

WSE

KSAS
KSAS/
WSE

WSE

KSAS

KSAS

KSAS

WSE

KSAS

WSE
KSAS

WSE
KSAS

KSAS

Public Health Studies

English; Psychology
International Studies; Sociology
Applied Math & Statistics; Earth &
Planetary Sciences
Chemical & Biomolecular
Engineering; Sociology

Physics; Applied Math & Statistics

Neuroscience; Public Health Studies

Computer Science; Applied Math &
Statistics
Molecular & Cellular Biology
International Studies; French
Chemical & Biomolecular
Engineering

Biophysics

Economics; International Studies

Public Health Studies
Physics
Materials Science & Engineering
Computer Science
International Studies
Chemistry; Applied Math &
Statistics
Environmental Engineering
Neuroscience
Molecular & Cellular Biology
Biophysics; Molecular & Cellular
Biology

Applied Math & Statistics

Molecular & Cellular Biology;
Economics
Biomedical Engineering; Computer
Science
Physics
Chemical & Biomolecular
Engineering
Molecular & Cellular Biology;
Chemistry
Neuroscience; Medicine, Science, &
the Humanities

Lisa Cooper

Lawrence Jackson
Filipe Campante

David Sing
Rong Li
Alex Szalay
Jeremy Shiffman

Steven Salzberg

Nilabh Shastri
Lawrence Jackson

Rong Li
Rexford Ahima

Filipe Campante

Nilabh Shastri
Chuck Bennett
David Sing
Ellen MacKenzie
Vesla Weaver

Michael Tsapatsis

Paul Ferraro
Patricia Janak
Ellen MacKenzie

Carl Wu

Christopher Chute

Rachel Green

Nilanjan Chatterjee
Chuck Bennett

Arturo Casadevall
Andy Feinberg

Patricia Janak

SoM, BSPH, SoN

KSAS
SAIS, KSAS

KSAS

SoM, WSE

KSAS, WSE

BSPH, SAIS

SoM, WSE, BSPH

SoM, KSAS
KSAS

SoM, WSE

SoM, BSPH, SoN

SAIS, KSAS

SoM, KSAS
KSAS, APL
KSAS
BSPH, SoM
KSAS

WSE, APL

CBS, WSE. BSPH
KSAS, SoM
BSPH, SoM

KSAS, SoM

SoM, BSPH, SoN

SoM, KSAS

BSPH, SoM
KSAS, APL

BSPH, SoM

SoM, BSPH, WSE

KSAS, SoM



Sarah Rosenberg
Dong-Woo Seo

Taharat Sheikh
Devanshu Singh

Brian Soong

Ariel Swett

Ken (Pitchaya)
Tanawattanacharoen

Ashley Tetens
Joodh Waleedh
Lydia Wang

Jack (Joseph) White
Serena Wu

Alan Xu
Joseph (Ziyang) Ye

Jinghang Zhang

Amber (Zexi) Zhou

2021

2022

2022
2020

2021

2020

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021
2021

2020

2022

KSAS

WSE/
KSAS

KSAS
WSE

KSAS

KSAS

WSE

KSAS
KSAS
WSE

KSAS
KSAS/
WSE
WSE
KSAS

WSE

WSE

Political Science; Public Health

Studies

Chemical & Biomolecular
Engineering; Economics

Sociology; Public Health Studies

Applied Math & Statistics

Biophysics

Molecular & Cellular Biology;

Spanish

Computer Science

Molecular & Cellular Biology;

Africana Studies

Molecular & Cellular Biology
Environmental Health &

Engineering
Political Science

Neuroscience; Applied Math &

Statistics

Biomedical Engineering
Molecular & Cellular Biology

Biomedical Engineering

Computer Science

Jeremy Shiffman
Paul Ferraro

Cooper
Stephen Morgan

Taekjip Ha

Carol Greider

Steven Salzberg

Andy Feinberg
Rachel Green
Paul Ferraro
Vesla Weaver
Rick Huganir

Arturo Casadevall
Carl Wu

Taekjip Ha

Christopher Chute

BSPH, SAIS

CBS, WSE. BSPH

SoM, BSPH, SoN
KSAS, SoE

SoM, KSAS, WSE

SoM, KSAS

SoM, WSE, BSPH

SoM, BSPH, WSE
SoM, KSAS
CBS, WSE. BSPH
KSAS
SoM, KSAS

BSPH, SoM
KSAS, SoM

SoM, KSAS, WSE

SoM, BSPH, SoN



BDP Summer Program 2018 Cohort

Recipient
Luca Bertozzi

Soham (Pandurang)
Bharne

Alex (Alexander) Chang

Mike (Michael) Crockett

Sophia Diodati

Usman (Syed) Enam

Abhinav Harish

Will Howe

Vivian Jou
Elle (Sungwon) Kim
Andrew King

Maya Lapinski
Jung Min Lee

Seungeon Lee

Luce (Lucia) Massey
PJ (Peter) Murray
Zachary Neiman
Laolu Ogunnaike

Diva Parekh
David Park

Dan (Daniel) Parker

Panayiota Petrou-Zeniou

Caroline Pribble

Graham (John) Reynolds

Lexie Scholtz
Quinn Seau
Brianna So

Katie (Lok-yun) Tam

Year

2020

2019

2020

2019

2019

2020

2019

2021

2019
2018
2020

2020

2020

2019

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019
2019

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2020

2019

2020

School

KSAS

KSAS

WSE

WSE

KSAS

WSE/
KSAS

WSE

WSE

KSAS
KSAS
KSAS

WSE
WSE

WSE
KSAS
WSE
KSAS
WSE

KSAS
KSAS

WSE/
KSAS

KSAS

KSAS

KSAS

WSE
KSAS
KSAS

KSAS

Major/s

Biophysics

Neuroscience

Chemical & Biomolecular
Engineering
Applied Math & Statistics,
Biomedical Engineering

Medicine, Science & the Humanities

Computer Science, Molecular &
Cellular Biology
Applied Math & Statistics,
Biomedical Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering

Molecular & Cellular Biology
Molecular & Cellular Biology
Physics

Biomedical Engineering

Biomedical Engineering, Computer
Science

Computer Science & Engineering

Economics, International Studies
Chemical & Biomolecular
Engineering
Molecular & Cellular Biology
Chemical & Biomolecular
Engineering
Physics
Public Health Studies

Computer Science, Mathematics

Cognitive Science, History of Art

Psychology

Physics, Mathematics

Biomedical Engineering
Public Health Studies
Sociology, International Studies

Economics, English

BDP Faculty

Taekjip Ha

Rong Li

Rong Li

Stephen Morgan

Vesla Weaver

Rachel Green

Taekjip Ha

Christopher Chute

Carl Wu
Andy Feinberg
Alex Szalay

Christopher Chute

Nilanjan Chatterjee

Taekjip Ha
Paul Ferraro

Taekjip Ha
Rachel Green
Rexford Ahima

Chuck Bennett
Stephen Morgan

Stephen Morgan

Paul Ferraro

Lisa Cooper

Chuck Bennett

Steven Salzberg
Vesla Weaver
Lisa Cooper

Paul Ferraro

BDP Divisions

SoM, KSAS, WSE

SoM, WSE

SoM, WSE

KSAS, SoE

KSAS

SoM, KSAS

SoM, KSAS, WSE

SoM, BSPH, SoN

KSAS, SoM
SoM, BSPH, WSE
KSAS, WSE

SoM, BSPH, SoN

BSPH, SoM

SoM, KSAS, WSE
CBS, WSE. BSPH
SoM, KSAS, WSE
SoM, KSAS
SoM, BSPH, SoN

KSAS, APL
KSAS, SoE
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